Company Introduction
October 2020
Confidential3
Introduction
• Author
Founded in
2004
USA

Production
GAP3SLT33-220FP
Production
5 A GB05MPS33-263
Production
50 A GC50MPS33-CAL
Production
Confidential31
Availability Timeline
650V – SiC MOSFETs
TO-263-7
(D2PAK-7L) TO-247-3 TO-247-4 SOT-227 Bare Chip
650 V
SiC MOSFETs
(G3R™)
15 mΩ G3R15MT06D
February 2021
G3R15MT06K
February 2021
G3R15MT06-CAL
February 2021
60 mΩ G3R60MT06J
December 2020
G3R60MT06D
December 2020
G3R60MT06K
December 2020
SiC Modules Under Development …
Confidential32
TO-263-7
(D2PAK-7L) TO-247-3 TO-247-4 SOT-227 Bare Chip
1200 V
SiC MOSFETs
(G3R™)
13 mΩ G3R13MS12N
December 2020
G3R13MS12-CAL
December 2020
20 mΩ G3R20MT12K
December 2020
G3R20MT12N
December 2020
G3R20MT12-CAL
Available
30 mΩ G3R30MT12J
December 2020
G3R30MT12K
December 2020
G3R30MT12-CAL
Available
40 mΩ G3R40MT12J
December 2020
G3R40MT12D
December 2020
G3R40MT12K
December 2020
G3R40MT12-CAL
Available
75 mΩ G3R75MT12J
November 2020
G3R75MT12D
November 2020
G3R75MT12K
December 2020
G3R75MT12-CAL
Available
160 mΩ G3R160MT12J
December 2020
G3R160MT12D
December 2020
350 mΩ G3R350MT12J
October 2020
G3R350MT12D
October 2020
Availability Timeline
1200V SiC MOSFETs (G3R™)
SiC Modules Under Development …
Confidential33
Availability Timeline
1700V – SiC MOSFETs
TO-263-7
(D2PAK-7L) TO-247-3 TO-247-4 SOT-227 Bare Chip
1700 V
SiC MOSFETs
13 mΩ G3R13MS17N
December 2020
G3R13MS17-CAL
December 2020
20 mΩ G3R20MT17K
December 2020
G3R20MT17N
December 2020
G3R20MT17-CAL
November 2020
45 mΩ G3R45MT17D
November 2020
G3R45MT17K
December 2020
G3R45MT17-CAL
November 2020
450 mΩ G3R450MT17J
December 2020
G3R450MT17D
December 2020
1000 mΩ G2R1000MT17J
Production
G2R1000MT17D
Production
SiC Modules Under Development …
G2R™ = +20 V / -5 V Gate Drive
G3R™ = +15 V / -5 V Gate Drive
Confidential34
Availability Timeline
3300V – SiC MOSFETs
TO-263-7
(D2PAK-7L) Bare Chip
3300 V
SiC MOSFETs
50 mΩ G2R50MT33-CAL
Production
120 mΩ G2R120MT33J
October 2020
G2R120MT33-CAL
Production
450 mΩ G2R450MT33J
December 2020
1000 mΩ G2R1000MT33J
Production
SiC Integrated-Schottky
MOSFETs
(MS Series)

• D – TO-247-3
• K – TO-247-4
• N – SOT-227
• CAL – Bare Chip
Confidential47
Nomenclature – SiC Schottky MPS™
G C 2X 10 MPS 12 247
• G – GeneSiC Semiconductor
• B, C, D, E– Technology Generation (B/C – Gen3; D – Gen4; E – Gen5)
• 2X – Common Cathode or Dual Diode (or Blank if Standard Diode)
• 10 – Forward Current (A) Rating at Rated Forward Voltage (VF)
• MPS , SLT , SHT – Schottky MPS™ Series (Merged-PiN-Schottky); SLT / SHT – Schottky JBS
• 06 , 12 , 17 , 33 – Repetitive Peak Reverse Voltage Multiplier * 100 (V)
• 220 , A – Industry Standard Package Code
• 214 – DO-214
• 252 , E – TO-252-2 (DPAK-2L)
• 263 , J – TO-263-7 (D2PAK-7L)
• 220 , A – TO-220-2 or TO-220-FP
• 247 , H / D – TO-247-2 (H) or TO-247-3 (D) (Common Cathode)
• 227 , N – SOT-227 (Dual Diode - Module)
Confidential48
DO-214 (SMB)
TO-252-2 (DPAK)